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HP Aruba 10G SR SFP+ LC 400m OM4 MMF C-Class 10Gb/s
miniGBIC SFP+ LC transceiver modul

400m
Cikkszám: S2P30A
Ár:

202 390 Ft

hálózati csatlakozás LC 

SFP+ 1 

Gyártó HP 

átviteli hatótávolság 400 

átviteli sebesség 10Gb/s 

csatlakozás miniGBIC 


